2022-00072-2

208-6

Accession no.

/ No.
d'acquisition

Box /
Boite

File no./
No. de
dossier

Part /
Partie

Title / Titre

Dates

Detailed Date
1

Detailed Date
2

R208

2022-00072-2

6763-3

Department of Industry, Trade and Commerce (ITC) - Trade Commissioner
Service and Field Operations Branch - Export marketing liaison - Export
education - Export Awards Program

1962-1970

1962-06-01

1970-03-31

R208

2022-00072-2

6763-3

Department of Industry, Trade and Commerce (ITC) - Trade Commissioner
Service and Field Operations Branch - Export marketing liaison - Export
education - Export Awards Program

1970-1970

1970-04-01

1970-09-30

R208

2022-00072-2

6763-3

Department of Industry, Trade and Commerce (ITC) - Trade Commissioner
Service and Field Operations Branch - Export marketing liaison - Export
education - Export Awards Program

1970-1973

1970-10-01

1973-12-31

R208

2022-00072-2

6763-3

Department of Industry, Trade and Commerce (ITC) - Trade Commissioner
Service and Field Operations Branch - Export marketing liaison - Export
education - Export Awards Program

1974-1977

1974-01-01

1977-12-31

R208

2022-00072-2

6786-2a

Department of Industry, Trade and Commerce (ITC) - Trade Commissioner
Service and Field Operations Branch - Export performance - Instigation of EPRC
[Export Promotion Review Committee]

1978-1979

1978-07-01

1979-01-31

R208

2022-00072-2

6786-2b

Department of Industry, Trade and Commerce (ITC) - Trade Commissioner
Service and Field Operations Branch - Export Promotion Review Committee
(EPRC) - General

1977-1979

1977-06-01

1979-01-31

R208

2022-00072-2

6786-2b

Department of Industry, Trade and Commerce (ITC) - Trade Commissioner
Service and Field Operations Branch - Export Promotion Review Committee
(EPRC) - General

1979

1979-02-01

1979-03-31

R208

2022-00072-2

6786-2b

Department of Industry, Trade and Commerce (ITC) - Trade Commissioner
Service and Field Operations Branch - Export Promotion Review Committee
(EPRC) - General

1979

1979-03-01

1979-07-31

R208

2022-00072-2

6786-2b

Department of Industry, Trade and Commerce (ITC) - Trade Commissioner
Service and Field Operations Branch - Export Promotion Review Committee
(EPRC) - General

1979

1979-07-01

1979-11-30

R208

2022-00072-2

6786-2d

Department of Industry, Trade and Commerce (ITC) - Trade Commissioner
Service and Field Operations Branch - Export Promotion Review Committee
(EPRC) - Membership list (R.B. Blake)

1978-1979

1978-11-01

1979-05-31

R208

2022-00072-2

6786-2f

Department of Industry, Trade and Commerce (ITC) - Trade Commissioner
Service and Field Operations Branch - Export Promotion Review Committee
(EPRC) - Geographic Sub-Committee West

1979

1979-02-01

1979-04-30

2022-10-28

K:A\AGRB\Public_Services\Public Service\R208\208-6_5740308_open

1of3




2022-00072-2

208-6

Accession no.

/ No.
d'acquisition

Box /
Boite

File no./
No. de
dossier

Part /
Partie

Title / Titre

Dates

Detailed Date
1

Detailed Date
2

R208

2022-00072-2

6786-29

Department of Industry, Trade and Commerce (ITC) - Trade Commissioner
Service and Field Operations Branch - Export Promotion Review Committee
(EPRC) - Geographic Sub-Committee Ontario

1979

1979-04-01

1979-05-31

R208

2022-00072-2

6786-2h

Department of Industry, Trade and Commerce (ITC) - Trade Commissioner
Service and Field Operations Branch - Export Promotion Review Committee
(EPRC) - Geographic Sub-Committee Quebec

1979

1979-03-01

1979-05-31

R208

2022-00072-2

6786-2i

Department of Industry, Trade and Commerce (ITC) - Trade Commissioner
Service and Field Operations Branch - Export Promotion Review Committee
(EPRC) - Geographic Sub-Committee East

1979

1979-04-01

1979-04-30

R208

2022-00072-2

6786-2]

Department of Industry, Trade and Commerce (ITC) - Trade Commissioner
Service and Field Operations Branch - Export Promotion Review Committee
(EPRC) - Regional Sub-Committee - General

1979

1979-02-01

1979-05-31

R208

2022-00072-2

6786-2k

Department of Industry, Trade and Commerce (ITC) - Trade Commissioner
Service and Field Operations Branch - Export Promotion Review Committee
(EPRC) - Functional Sub-Committee - Overseas

1979

1979-02-01

1979-07-31

R208

2022-00072-2

6786-2I

Department of Industry, Trade and Commerce (ITC) - Trade Commissioner
Service and Field Operations Branch - Export Promotion Review Committee
(EPRC) - Functional Sub-Committee - Aid and finance

1979

1979-03-01

1979-05-31

R208

2022-00072-2

6786-2m

Department of Industry, Trade and Commerce (ITC) - Trade Commissioner
Service and Field Operations Branch - Export Promotion Review Committee
(EPRC) - Functional Sub-Committee - Promotional support

1979

1979-02-01

1979-08-31

R208

2022-00072-2

6786-2n

Department of Industry, Trade and Commerce (ITC) - Trade Commissioner
Service and Field Operations Branch - Export Promotion Review Committee
(EPRC) - Chronos

1978-1979

1978-03-01

1979-02-28

R208

2022-00072-2

6786-2n

Department of Industry, Trade and Commerce (ITC) - Trade Commissioner
Service and Field Operations Branch - Export Promotion Review Committee
(EPRC) - Chronos

1979

1979-03-01

1979-11-30

R208

2022-00072-2

6786-2p

Department of Industry, Trade and Commerce (ITC) - Trade Commissioner
Service and Field Operations Branch - Export Promotion Review Committee
(EPRC) - Minutes

1979

1979-02-28

1979-06-30

R208

2022-00072-2

6786-2q

Department of Industry, Trade and Commerce (ITC) - Trade Commissioner
Service and Field Operations Branch - Export Promotion Review Committee
(EPRC) - Bibliography

1979

1979-02-01

1979-06-30

2022-10-28

K:A\AGRB\Public_Services\Public Service\R208\208-6_5740308_open

20of3




2022-00072-2 208-6
Accession no. File no./ , ,
R /No. Bo?</ No. de Part./ Title / Titre Dates Detailed Date |Detailed Date
, . Boite . Partie 1 2
d'acquisition dossier
Department of Industry, Trade and Commerce (ITC) - Trade Commissioner
R208| 2022-00072-2 3 6786-2q 2 |Service and Field Operations Branch - Export Promotion Review Committee 1979 1979-02-01 | 1979-06-30
(EPRC) - Bibliography
2022-10-28 K:A\AGRB\Public_Services\Public Service\R208\208-6_5740308_open 30f3



