R	Accession no. / No. d'acquisition	Box / Boite	File no. / No. de dossier	Part / Partie	Title / Titre	Dates	Detailed Date 1	Detailed Date 2
R208	2022-00072-2	1	6763-3	1	Department of Industry, Trade and Commerce (ITC) - Trade Commissioner Service and Field Operations Branch - Export marketing liaison - Export education - Export Awards Program	1962-1970	1962-06-01	1970-03-31
R208	2022-00072-2	1	6763-3	2	Department of Industry, Trade and Commerce (ITC) - Trade Commissioner Service and Field Operations Branch - Export marketing liaison - Export education - Export Awards Program	1970-1970	1970-04-01	1970-09-30
R208	2022-00072-2	1	6763-3	3	Department of Industry, Trade and Commerce (ITC) - Trade Commissioner Service and Field Operations Branch - Export marketing liaison - Export education - Export Awards Program	1970-1973	1970-10-01	1973-12-31
R208	2022-00072-2	1	6763-3	4	Department of Industry, Trade and Commerce (ITC) - Trade Commissioner Service and Field Operations Branch - Export marketing liaison - Export education - Export Awards Program	1974-1977	1974-01-01	1977-12-31
R208	2022-00072-2	1	6786-2a		Department of Industry, Trade and Commerce (ITC) - Trade Commissioner Service and Field Operations Branch - Export performance - Instigation of EPRC [Export Promotion Review Committee]	1978-1979	1978-07-01	1979-01-31
R208	2022-00072-2	1	6786-2b	1	Department of Industry, Trade and Commerce (ITC) - Trade Commissioner Service and Field Operations Branch - Export Promotion Review Committee (EPRC) - General	1977-1979	1977-06-01	1979-01-31
R208	2022-00072-2	1	6786-2b	2	Department of Industry, Trade and Commerce (ITC) - Trade Commissioner Service and Field Operations Branch - Export Promotion Review Committee (EPRC) - General	1979	1979-02-01	1979-03-31
R208	2022-00072-2	1	6786-2b	3	Department of Industry, Trade and Commerce (ITC) - Trade Commissioner Service and Field Operations Branch - Export Promotion Review Committee (EPRC) - General	1979	1979-03-01	1979-07-31
R208	2022-00072-2	2	6786-2b	4	Department of Industry, Trade and Commerce (ITC) - Trade Commissioner Service and Field Operations Branch - Export Promotion Review Committee (EPRC) - General	1979	1979-07-01	1979-11-30
R208	2022-00072-2	2	6786-2d		Department of Industry, Trade and Commerce (ITC) - Trade Commissioner Service and Field Operations Branch - Export Promotion Review Committee (EPRC) - Membership list (R.B. Blake)	1978-1979	1978-11-01	1979-05-31
R208	2022-00072-2	2	6786-2f		Department of Industry, Trade and Commerce (ITC) - Trade Commissioner Service and Field Operations Branch - Export Promotion Review Committee (EPRC) - Geographic Sub-Committee West	1979	1979-02-01	1979-04-30

R	Accession no. / No. d'acquisition	Box / Boite	File no. / No. de dossier	Part / Partie	Title / Titre	Dates	Detailed Date 1	Detailed Date 2
R208	2022-00072-2	2	6786-2g		Department of Industry, Trade and Commerce (ITC) - Trade Commissioner Service and Field Operations Branch - Export Promotion Review Committee (EPRC) - Geographic Sub-Committee Ontario	1979	1979-04-01	1979-05-31
R208	2022-00072-2	2	6786-2h		Department of Industry, Trade and Commerce (ITC) - Trade Commissioner Service and Field Operations Branch - Export Promotion Review Committee (EPRC) - Geographic Sub-Committee Quebec	1979	1979-03-01	1979-05-31
R208	2022-00072-2	2	6786-2i		Department of Industry, Trade and Commerce (ITC) - Trade Commissioner Service and Field Operations Branch - Export Promotion Review Committee (EPRC) - Geographic Sub-Committee East	1979	1979-04-01	1979-04-30
R208	2022-00072-2	2	6786-2j		Department of Industry, Trade and Commerce (ITC) - Trade Commissioner Service and Field Operations Branch - Export Promotion Review Committee (EPRC) - Regional Sub-Committee - General	1979	1979-02-01	1979-05-31
R208	2022-00072-2	2	6786-2k		Department of Industry, Trade and Commerce (ITC) - Trade Commissioner Service and Field Operations Branch - Export Promotion Review Committee (EPRC) - Functional Sub-Committee - Overseas	1979	1979-02-01	1979-07-31
R208	2022-00072-2	2	6786-21		Department of Industry, Trade and Commerce (ITC) - Trade Commissioner Service and Field Operations Branch - Export Promotion Review Committee (EPRC) - Functional Sub-Committee - Aid and finance	1979	1979-03-01	1979-05-31
R208	2022-00072-2	2	6786-2m		Department of Industry, Trade and Commerce (ITC) - Trade Commissioner Service and Field Operations Branch - Export Promotion Review Committee (EPRC) - Functional Sub-Committee - Promotional support	1979	1979-02-01	1979-08-31
R208	2022-00072-2	2	6786-2n	1	Department of Industry, Trade and Commerce (ITC) - Trade Commissioner Service and Field Operations Branch - Export Promotion Review Committee (EPRC) - Chronos	1978-1979	1978-03-01	1979-02-28
R208	2022-00072-2	2	6786-2n	2	Department of Industry, Trade and Commerce (ITC) - Trade Commissioner Service and Field Operations Branch - Export Promotion Review Committee (EPRC) - Chronos	1979	1979-03-01	1979-11-30
R208	2022-00072-2	3	6786-2p		Department of Industry, Trade and Commerce (ITC) - Trade Commissioner Service and Field Operations Branch - Export Promotion Review Committee (EPRC) - Minutes	1979	1979-02-28	1979-06-30
R208	2022-00072-2	3	6786-2q	1	Department of Industry, Trade and Commerce (ITC) - Trade Commissioner Service and Field Operations Branch - Export Promotion Review Committee (EPRC) - Bibliography	1979	1979-02-01	1979-06-30

2022-00072-2 208-6

R	Accession no. / No. d'acquisition	Box / Boite	File no. / No. de dossier	Part / Partie	Title / Titre	Dates	Detailed Date 1	Detailed Date 2
R208	2022-00072-2	3	6786-2q	2	Department of Industry, Trade and Commerce (ITC) - Trade Commissioner Service and Field Operations Branch - Export Promotion Review Committee (EPRC) - Bibliography	1979	1979-02-01	1979-06-30